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Beth Keating

Gunster, Yoakley & Stewart, P.A.
215 South Monroe Street, Suite 601
Tallahassee, FL 32301
bkeating(@gunster.com

Michelle D. Napier/

Joanah “Jowi” Baugh/Jessica Husted
Florida Public Utilities Company
1635 Meathe Drive

West Palm Beach, FL. 33411
mnapier@fpuc.com
Jbaugh@chpk.com
jhusted@chpk.com

Kira I. Lake

Florida Public Utilities Company
450 S. Charles Richard Beall Blvd
Debary, FL 32713
klake@chpk.com

Jon C. Moyle, Jr.

Moyle Law Firm, P.A.
118 North Gadsden Street
Tallahassee, FL 32301
jmoyle@moylelaw.com

maualls@movlelaw.com

Peter J. Mattheis/ Michael K. Lavanga/
Joseph R. Briscar

Stone Mattheis Xenopoulos & Brew, P.C.
1025 Thomas Jefferson Street, NW
Eighth Floor, West Tower

Washington, DC 20007
pim@smxblaw.com

mkl@smxblaw.com

jrb@smxblaw.com

James W. Brew/ Laura Wynn Baker/
Sarah B. Newman

Stone Mattheis Xenopoulos & Brew, P.C.

1025 Thomas Jefferson Street, NW
Eighth Floor, West Tower
Washington, DC 20007
jbrew(@smxblaw.com

Ilwb@smxblaw.com
sbn@smxblaw.com

Walt Trierweiler/ Charles Rehwinkel/
Patricia A. Christensen/ Mary A. Wessling/
Octavio Ponce/ Austin Watrous
Office of Public Counsel

c/o The Florida Legislature

111 W. Madison Street, Room 812
Tallahassee, FL 32399
Trierweiler.walt@leg.state.fl.us
Rehwinkel.charles@]leg.state.fl.us
christensen.patty@leg.state.fl.us
wessling. mary@leg.state.fl.us
ponce.octavio@leg.state.fl.us
watrous.austin@leg.state.fl.us
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/s/ Jacob Imig

JACOB IMIG

Senior Attorney, Office of the General Counsel
FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd.

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

(850) 413-6199

jimig@psc.state.fl.us
discovery-gcl@psc.state.fl.us



